UT devices and accessories
UT METHOD
Danatronics EHC series are corrosion thickness gauges with resolution of 0.01mm.
▪ high quality device ▪ B-scan , Echo-Echo (measuring through coating) ▪ gauge memory is 50 000
values ▪ setting of alarm, possibility to adjust gain ▪ possibility to upgrade the gauge at any time by
purchase of activation code ▪ graphic LCD screen ▪ Czech menu ▪ warranty 36 months
Theory - common thickness gauges

Overview of commonly used connectors
Standard cables
order code name description equivalent length [m] picture
UTOS01110 cable SL-M LEMO-00 - Microdot CL 331 1.8
UTOS01101 cable dSL-dSL Dual LEMO-00 (double plug)- LEMO-00 (double plug) DA 231 1.8
UTOS01130 cable dSL-2SL Dual LEMO-00 (double plug) - LEMO-00 DA 233 1.8
UTOS01165 cable dSL-2Ms Dual LEMO-00 (double plug) - Microdot DA 235 1.5
UTOS01105 cable SL-LL LEMO-00 - LEMO-1 MPKL 2 1.8
UTOS01106 cable M-LL Microdot - LEMO-1 MPKM 2 1.8
UTOS01107 cable LL-LL LEMO-1 - LEMO-1 1.8
UTOS01108 cable dSL-2LL Dual LEMO-00 (double plug) - LEMO-1 SEKG 2 1.8
UTOS01115 cablel 2SL-2LL Dual LEMO-00 - LEMO-1 SEKL 2 1.8
UTOS01122 cable 2M-2LL Dual Microdot - LEMO-1 SEKM 2 1.8
UTOS01167 cable 2Ms-2LL Dual 1x Microdot small & 1x Microdot Large - LEMO-1 SEKN 2 1.5
UTOS01111 cable BNC-BNC BNC - BNC 1.8
UTOS01112 cable BNC-LL BNC - LEMO-1 1.8
UTOS01114 cable BNC-SL BNC - LEMO-00 1.8
UTOS01104 cable SL-SL LEMO-00 - LEMO-00 MPKLL 2 1.8
UTOS01105 cable SL-LL LEMO-00 - LEMO-1 MPK 2 1.8
UTOS01105_90 cable LL-SL 90° LEMO-1 - LEMO-00 90° 1.8
UTOS01104_90 cable SL-SL 90° LEMO-00 - LEMO-00 90° 1.8
UTOS01106_90 cable LL-M 90° LEMO-1 - Microdot 90° 1.8
UTOS01117 cable 2BNC-2M (PVC) Dual BNC - Microdot/ 1,8 m/ OEM 1.8
UTOS01133 cable 2BNC-2SL Dual BNC - LEMO-00/ 1,8 m/ OEM 1.8
UTOS02038 cable 2SL-2M Dual LEMO-00 - Microdot/ 1,8 m/ OEM 1.8
UTOS01123 cable 2SL-2SL Dual LEMO-00 - LEMO-00 1.8
PTS Josef Solnař, s.r.o.
www.ptsndt.com v
1
(1
8
0
7
2
5
)
UT Test Blocks
We supply wide range of test blocks for UT method.
The material for production of test blocks is tested before further processing. The rough samples are heat processed and tested
for their acoustic features. All testing blocks are provided with a certificate and placed in a suitable case.
Commonly used test blocks for UT method
order code name type description complies with the standard
material
dimensions
[mm]
UTOS03002 V1
A2
(BS)
I.I.W. Testing block.  For calibration of angle an direct
probes. Verification of refraction angle, point of output,